
PARISH CENTER

SUNDAY 9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. K - 6 grade

SUNDAY 6:30 pm.  -   7:30 p.m. Grades 7-10
2nd Sunday/ Mass @ 6:30 p.m.

SEPTEMBER

Sunday September 16 Religious Education Begins

Sunday September 23 Religious Education Classes

Sunday September 30 Religious Education Classes

OCTOBER

Sunday October 7 NO CLASSES - COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY

Sunday October 14 Religious Education Classes

Wednesday October 17 Virtus Training- Parish Center 7:00pm

Sunday October 21 Religious Education Classes

Sunday October 28 Religious Education Classes

NOVEMBER

Sunday November 4 Religious Education Classes

Sunday November 11 NO ClASSES-VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY

Sunday November 18 Religious Education Classes

Sunday November 25 NO CLASSES - THANKSGIVING BREAK

DECEMBER

Sunday December 2 Religious Education Classes 

Sunday December 9 Religious Education Classes followed by the Celebration of Family Mass at 10:30 a.m.

The annual Christmas Pageant will be held at the Parish Center at 12:00 p.m. 

Sunday December 16 Religious Education Classes

Sunday December 23 NO CLASSES - CHRISTMAS BREAK

Sunday December 30 NO CLASSES-NEW YEARS DAY HOLIDAY

Saint Ann's Religious Education Program

Schedule for  2018- 2019



Saint Ann's Religious Education Program

Schedule for  2018- 2019
January

Sunday January 6 Religious Education Classes

Sunday January 13 Religious Education Classes

Sunday January 20 NO CLASSES - MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

Sunday January 27 Religious Education Classes

FEBRUARY

Sunday February 3 Religious Education Classes

Sunday February 10 Religious Education Classes 

Sunday February 17 NO CLASSES - WINTER BREAK

Sunday February 24 Religious Education Classes

MARCH

Sunday March 3 Religious Education Classes

Sunday March 10 Religious Education Classes 

Sunday March 17 Religious Education Classes

Sunday March 24 Religious Education Classes

Sunday March 31 Religious Education Classes

Last Class

APRIL

Sunday April 14 SPRING BREAK

Sunday April 21 EASTER NO CLASSES

Confirmation APRIL 3 7 p.m.

First Communion    TBDMAY 4

9:00 am & 12:00 Noon


